
RESULTS OF FYJC FIRST TEST
IN COLLEGE 2016-2017 

ACCOUNTS
Yash Kalpak Churi

Kimberly D’souza

Saptati Chattopadhyay

Shreyansh Bothra

Divyam Boricha

Yashwardhani Jain

Prachit Nimbalkar

Nerica C. Alemas 

Grace Marina Sam

Amruta Bhavesh Vadia

Shilpa V. Sharma

Vineet P. Raut

Joshua D’souza

Hitarth Shah

Alisha Lilani

Delisha Sequetra

Vivian D’souza

Omkar Rahate

Nikhil Robrigues

Vedant Kapoor

Harsh Prakash Mehta

Dhruvi Jain

Ritika Jain

Mihir Mehta

Joshua Chettiar

Bhagyashri Joshi

Jemmy Joseph Lopes

Vaibhav Verma

Nish Shah

Mihir Vasani

Ishan Agrawal

H.R. 

Jai Hind

Mithibai

K.C. College

K.C. College

VIVA

Patkar

St. Andrews

St. Andrews

N.L.

Saraf

VIVA

Bhavans

Mithibai

Tolani

Tolani

St. Andrew’s

Tolani

Bhavans

Ruparel 

N.L.

H.R.

N.M.

N.M.

N.M.

Saraf

Vartak

K.C.

N.L.

N.L.

N.M.

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

Rutuja P. Vaze

Dhrumil Chheda

Sanket S. Panchal

Sejal Binit Choudhary

Saee Ravindra Borse

Aditi Mrutyunjay Bedekar

Jay Russell Lopes

Ritika Khandelwal

Pranjal A. Trivedi

Rishika Agarwal

Mitali Rajput

Divya Kripalani

Devanshu Rajguru

Jimit Prajapati

Sachet J. Bafna

Shyam Nair

Hinal R. Nandu

Chaitnya S. Patil

Mann Gandhi

Nandan Parekh

Shubham Teli

Shruti Dhonde

Manav Shah

Urvi Shah

Kunal Nagdev

Karthik Namboodripad

Shivam Jhunjhunwala

Alisha Makrani 

Himani Patel

Ritu Darekar

Shariwa Bandekar

Dahanukar

Bhavans

Dahanukar

Vartak

Vartak

Vartak

Vartak

N.M.

N.M.

Mithibai

N.M.

H.R.

N.M.

N.M.

H.R. College

Mithibai

N.L.

Satheye

N.L.

N.L.

Bhavans

Mithibai

N.M.

N.M.

H.R.

Mithibai

N.M.

Cosmo

Dahanukar

Tolani

M.L. Dahanukar

24

24

24

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

Nihar Naik

Vedant Jamsandekar

Rohit Ferreira

Heet Shah

Amit Padwal

L. Sundaram

Andriya Amon Rodrigues

Venisa Sereto Jargose

Aayushi Chheda

Vishwas Rajani

Riya S. Vajir

Nikki Shah

Kashish Mistry

Urvi R. Gala

Dhruv Mer

Shah Karan

Viddhi Lalwani

Preksha Suriya

Akhil Bansal

Aryan Shah

Mudit Sanghvi

Shubham Jain

Amogh Khandalekar

Jeel Kadakia

Priyanka Jain

Khushali Shah

Pooja Sujeet Dubey

Ishita Lodha

Rashi V. Shah

Aishwarya Nerulkar

Jalak Solanki

K.C.

Sathaye

Tolani

Tolani

Sathaye

Patkar 

Vartak

Vartak

Mithibai

N.M.College

N.L.

N.L.

N.L.

N.L.

N.L.

N.L.

N.M.

N.M.

Mithibai

N.M.

Mithibai

Mithibai

N.M.

Goklibai

Goklibai

Goklibai

Dahanukar

N.M.

Mithibai

N.M.

H.R.

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

21

21

21

21

21

Dhvani Agarwal

Simran Nagpal

Pranav Parekh

Jay Dattani

Manav V. Parekh

Shreya Jiwari

Zil Gada

Dikshita R. Sawan

Bindu B. Patel

Darshan R. Jain

Pratham Yadav

Vrajesh Karia

Neel Shah

Vardhaman Nahar

Ameya Kotian

Roshni Iyer

Ashna Agarwal

Abhishek Bohara

Tapasya Solanki

Zaahir Kherani

Ayush Kothari

Siddhesh Shirsat

Rohit Mehta

Kusal A. Mavani

Mansi Parmar

Tanvi Shetty

Rachelle Vaz

Sailee Bhaip

Ankita Jadhav

Sagar Kumar

Darshan J. Jain

Dahanukar

H.R.

N.M.

H.R.

Mithibai

N.L.

N.L.

Francis

N.L.

N.L.

N.L.

N.L.

N.L.

N.L.

K.C.

N.M.

Mithibai

Tolani

N.M.

Mithibai

Mithibai

Mithibai

N.M.

N.M.

N.L.

Sathaye

Bhavans

M.E.A.

Sathaye

Tolani

Bhavans

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21
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Isha Shah

Saptati Chattopadhyay

Dhruva Kanabar

Anal Merchant

Vardhaman Nahar

Joshua D’souza

Aditya Vastani

Shruti Dhonde

Vishakha Parekh

Tanvi Patil

Mansi Parmar

Rachelle Vaz

L. Sundaram

Divya Maru

Siddhi Mehta

Jeel Sakaria

Bhargavi Joshi

Ritika Jain

Pranav Parekh

Jimit Prajapati

Madhuresh Gattani

Riya S. Vajir

Hinal R. Nandu

Yashwardhani Jain

Dikshita R. Sawan

Jigar Manoj Vakharia

Niyat Shah

Omkar Sawant

Darshan J. Jain

Vinaya Pathare

Rajvi Shah

KES

Mithibai

N.M.

N.L.

N.L.

Bhavans

KES

Mithibai

N.M.

Dahanukar

N.L.

Bhavans

Patkar

Mithibai

N.M.

N.M.

N.M.

N.M.

N.M.

N.M.

Jai Hind

N.L.

N.L.

VIVA

Francis

N.L.

N.M.

Mithibai

Bhavans

Dahanukar

KES

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22
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21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

Devanshi Shah

Mansi Chanpura

Vineet P. Raut

Neel Shah

Ameya Kotian

Ishan Agrwal

Alisha Lilani

Sagar Kumar

Nikki Shah

Dylan Wilson Rebello

Ishita Lodha

Aishwarya Nerulkar

Kajal Shah

Drushti Parekh

Sachet J. Bafna

Kashish Mistry

Kashish Shah

Garce Marina Sam

Bindu B. Patel

Khushi K. Zaveri

Heet D. Kapadia

Nishit P. Shah

Hardik Shah

Omkar Rahate

Vedant Jamsandekar

Rohit Ferreira

Heet Shah

Vedant Kapoor

Pooja Sujeet Dubey

Dhruvi Jain

Divya Kripalani

N.M.

KES

VIVA

N.L.

K.C.

N.M.

Tolani

Tolani

N.L.

Vartak

N.M.

N.M.

N.M.

N.M.

HR College

N.L.

N.L.

St. Andrews

N.L.

KES

KES

KES

N.M.

Tolani

Sathaye

Tolani

Tolani

Ruparel

Dahanukar

H.R.

H.R.

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

22

22

Andriya Amon Rodrigues

Venisa Sereto Jargose

Apurva Rajput

Dhavni Agarwal

Devanshi Rakwal

Shanbhavi Prabhu

Shreyansh Bothra

Haripriya R. Vyas

Urvi R. Gala

Jemmy Joseph Lopes

Mann Gandhi

Nandan Parekh

Divya S. Chheda

Nish Shah

Shah Karan

Urvi Shah

Kusal A. Mavani

Rutuja P. Vaze

Vaishnavi Singal

Himani Patel 

Shariwa Bandekar

Aniket Sangurdekar

Nikhil Rodrigues

Sanket S. Panchal

Sejal Binit Choudhary

Aditi Mrutyunjay Bedekar

Jay Russell Lopes

Ritika Khandelwal

Janki Purohit

Kimberly D’souza

Soumil S. Gupta

Vartak

Vartak

Dahanukar

Dahanukar

Dahanukar

Dahanukar

K.C. College

S.V.P.

N.L.

Vartak

N.L.

N.L.

N.L.

N.L.

N.L.

N.M.

N.M.

Dahanukar

Dahanukar

Dahanukar

M.L.Dahanukar

Dahanukar

Bhavans

Dahanukar

Vartak

Vartak

Vartak

N.M. 

N.M.

Jai Hind

Dahanukar

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

MATHS 


